08/28/2019

Stall with:

Paula Bellesi
Sunni McCormick

Jake Gorrell

Stall

Responsible Party

Paula Bellesi
Karisma Lindsey

Rory & Heather Livingston

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report
Show #83119 2019 CCHA Show #8

Arrival
08/29/2019

08/31/2019

08/30/2019

Departure
09/01/2019

09/01/2019

08/31/2019

Amount Count Notes

$60.00
$20.00

$20.00

3

1

1

Page: 1

Total: 5.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
RV
RV

RV



